▶ Transmission characteristics that support high-speed serial transmis-
sion of 8 Gbps.
▶ Large floating amount of ±1.0 mm in the XY directions secured.
▶ Highly reliable design with an effective mating length of 1.5 mm.
▶ Stack heights are available from 18 mm to 30 mm.
▶ The number of contacts supported depends on the stack height.
▶ Seven types of contacts are available, from 30 pin to 140 pin.
▶ Offer space-saving on the PCB compared to the DT standard type.

DT1□-□□□L-□□
（Right angle / Standard type） Vertical mating Vertical mating ― Horizontal mating
*1 Please note that the corresponding stack height changes depending on the number of contacts.
*2 Please contact KEL local representatives when thin combination is required.
Stacked
height
Part number
Floating amount
Number of contacts
Receptacle Plug 30 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 240
8mm
DT0□-□□□S-T
DT1□-□□□S-8-T
±0.5mm
〇 ー ー ー 〇 ー 〇 ー ー
10mm DT1□-□□□S-10-T 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ー 〇 〇 〇
11mm DT1□-□□□S-11-T ー ー ー ー ー * 〇 * ー
15mm DT1□-□□□S-15-T 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ー ー
16mm DT1□-□□□S-16-T 〇 ー 〇 ー ー 〇 ー * ー
17mm DT1□-□□□S-17-T 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ー 〇 ー ー
18mm
DT0□-□□□S-T DT1□-□□□S-18-T ±0.5mm 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 ー 〇 ー ー
DT0□-□□□FS-10-T DT1□-□□□S-8-T ±1.0mm 〇 ー ー ー 〇 ー 〇 ー ー
19mm DT0□-□□□S-T DT1□-□□□S-19-T ±0.5mm 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 * 〇 ー ー
20mm
DT0□-□□□S-T DT1□-□□□S-20-T ±0.5mm 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 * 〇 ー ー
DT0□-□□□FS-10-T DT1□-□□□S-10-T ±1.0mm 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 * 〇 ー ー
21mm DT0□-□□□FS-10-T DT1□-□□□S-11-T ±1.0mm ー ー ー ー ー * 〇 ー ー